Adhesive

Carrier

Color

Thickness

Standard roll length

Standard roll width
Release liner

Tensil strength to
aluminum

room temperature

Peel adhesion to
stainless steel

room temperature

Holding power to
stainless steel

802 temperature
10009 staitic load

Dynamic shear strength to

stainless steel

Test report for wt317

room temperature after 20mins

to stainless steel

room temperature after 24 hours

temperature tolerance short

term

4 hours conditioning at indicated
Temperaturewith 100g static load

Long term

Maximum temperature where tape
Supports 2509 in static shear for

10000 mins

1.0£50 um
33
840

> 6500

>4000

> 24

>3000

> 6000

140

100

acrylic

pure acrylic

transparent
mm
m

mm
red PE

dfic mi

gfi25mm

hr

gfic m

dfic m





