## Test report for wt317

Adhesive Carrier Color Thickness Standard roll length Standard roll width Release liner	1.0±50 <i>μ</i> m 33 840	acrylic pure acrylic transparent mm m mm red PE
Tensil strength to aluminum		
room temperature	> 6500	gf/c m²
Peel adhesion to stainless steel room temperature	> 4000	gf/25mm
Holding power to stainless steel		
80 <sup>®</sup> temperature		
1000g staitic load	> 24	hr
Dynamic shear strength to stainless steel		
room temperature after 20mins	> 3000	gf/c m²
to stainless steel		
room temperature after 24 hours	> 6000	gf/c m²
temperature tolerance short term		
4 hours conditioning at indicated		
Temperaturewith 100g static load	140	?
Long term		
Maximum temperature where tape Supports 250g in static shear for		
10000 mins	100	?
:::::: <del>-</del>		_